
2025 COLUMBIA CROSSING SWIM - AGE GROUP AWARDS

Mens First Name Last Name Time Womens First Name Last Name Time
Overall Men's Overall - 1 Rowan Young-McMurchie 29:11:00 Women's Overall - 1 Julia Merrill 31:16:00

19 & Under M-19 & Under - 1 Benjamin Chu 29:14:00 F-19 & Under - 1 Mikaila Wuttig 34:00:00
M-19 & Under - 2 Kian Young-McMurchie 29:15:00 F-19 & Under - 2 Kirsten Olson 35:44:00
M-19 & Under - 3 Zeke Turner 32:12:00 F-19 & Under - 3 Annelise Richardson 35:46:00

20 to 29 M-20 to 29 - 1 Austin Bachman 38:12:00 F-20 to 29 - 1 Emma Lee 38:57:00
M-20 to 29 - 2 Miguel Ramirez 39:24:00 F-20 to 29 - 2 Gracelyn VanPelt 41:16:00
M-20 to 29 - 3 Ryan Shiplet 41:00:00 F-20 to 29 - 3 Jane Wadsworth 57:15:00

30 to 39 M-30 to 39 - 1 Rodrigo Feix 33:51:00 F-30 to 39 - 1 Eryn Hugo 40:28:00
M-30 to 39 - 2 Kyle Ingham 37:00:00 F-30 to 39 - 2 Heather Rae 48:00:00
M-30 to 39 - 3 Caleb Shannon 38:20:00 F-30 to 39 - 3

40 to 49 M-40 to 49 - 1 Thomas Pileggi 33:55:00 F-40 to 49 - 1 Patricia Rolan 33:22:00
M-40 to 49 - 2 Iradj Stroble 39:08:00 F-40 to 49 - 2 Kim Bowler 37:38:00
M-40 to 49 - 3 Marcel Baer 47:10:00 F-40 to 49 - 3 Tessa Wargo 44:07:00

50 to 59 M-50 to 59 - 1 Pat Lee 32:59:00 F-50 to 59 - 1 Carol Nelson 37:20:00
M-50 to 59 - 2 Sean McGrath 40:18:00 F-50 to 59 - 2 Kim Hamilton 39:05:00
M-50 to 59 - 3 Michael Turner 42:03:00 F-50 to 59 - 3 Denise Hovland 43:47:00

60 to 69 M-60 to 69 - 1 Steve Anderson 34:55:00 F-60 to 69 - 1 Chuanzhu Zhou 35:58:00
M-60 to 69 - 2 Sean Murphy 37:15:00 F-60 to 69 - 2 Aida Patterson 37:16:00
M-60 to 69 - 3 Ned Hasting 38:59:00 F-60 to 69 - 3 Kristi Thien 38:58:00

70 to 79 M-70 to 79 - 1 David Cabrey 33:25:00 F-70 to 79 - 1 Diana Spangle 39:50:00
M-70 to 79 - 2 Andy Miller 36:10:00 F-70 to 79 - 2 Nancy Hulse 52:10:00
M-70 to 79 - 3 Eric Greager 39:15:00 F-70 to 79 - 3

80 to 89 M-80 to 89 - 1 F-80 to 89 - 1
M-80 to 89 - 2 F-80 to 89 - 2
M-80 to 89 - 3 F-80 to 89 - 3

90 to 99 M-90 to 99 - 1 F-90 to 99 - 1
M-90 to 99 - 2 F-90 to 99 - 2
M-90 to 99 - 3 F-90 to 99 - 3



2025 COLUMBIA CROSSING SWIM - OVERALL

Place Finish Time Race Number First Name Last Name Gender Age
1 29:11:00 78 Rowan Young-McMurchie M 17

2 29:14:00 10 Benjamin Chu M 17

3 29:15:00 79 Kian Young-McMurchie M 17

4 31:16:00 72 Julia Merrill F 35

5 32:12:00 67 Zeke Turner M 18

6 32:31:00 63 Luca Rolan M 18

7 32:59:00 25 Pat Lee M 54

8 33:22:00 64 Patricia Rolan F 43

9 33:25:00 8 David Cabrey M 70

10 33:51:00 80 Rodrigo Feix M 35

11 33:55:00 34 Thomas Pileggi M 47

12 34:00:00 71 Mikaila Wuttig F 14

13 34:55:00 2 Steve Anderson M 65

14 35:44:00 60 Kirsten Olson F 14

15 35:46:00 59 Annelise Richardson F 14

16 35:48:00 68 Aviana McGinnis F 15

17 35:58:00 57 Chuanzhu Zhou F 66

18 36:01:00 73 Jude Merrill M 12

19 36:10:00 28 Andy Miller M 72

20 36:46:00 66 Adelina Dawson F 13

21 37:00:00 22 Kyle Ingham M 33

22 37:15:00 30 Sean Murphy M 62

23 37:16:00 33 Aida Patterson F 64

24 37:20:00 31 Carol Nelson F 59

25 37:38:00 6 Kim Bowler F 42

26 38:12:00 89 Austin Bachman M 23

27 38:20:00 43 Caleb Shannon M 34

28 38:49:00 65 Ava Pangle F 13

29 38:57:00 82 Emma Lee F 26

30 38:58:00 48 Kristi Thien F 61

31 38:59:00 76 Ned Hasting M 62

32 39:05:00 18 Kim Hamilton F 56

33 39:08:00 46 Iradj Stroble M 47

34 39:15:00 17 Eric Greager M 71

35 39:21:00 41 Jose Sandoval M 38

36 39:24:00 74 Miguel Ramirez M 27

37 39:40:00 42 Chris Schmidt M 37

38 39:47:00 47 Stephen Tanner M 72

39 39:50:00 45 Diana Spangle F 70

40 40:18:00 77 Sean McGrath M 59

41 40:27:00 81 Alex Lee M 31

42 40:28:00 84 Eryn Hugo F 39

43 41:00:00 85 Ryan Shiplet M 28

44 41:16:00 83 Gracelyn VanPelt F 28

45 41:40:00 50 Donavyn tobin M 19

46 42:03:00 90 Michael Turner M 50
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2025 COLUMBIA CROSSING SWIM - OVERALL

Place Finish Time Race Number First Name Last Name Gender Age
47 43:47:00 20 Denise Hovland F 59

48 44:02:00 39 Susan Saba F 58

49 44:07:00 55 Tessa Wargo F 46

50 44:46:00 11 Rosalie Chu F 53

51 44:57:00 35 Dustin Rae M 37

52 45:35:00 40 Rebecca Saitz F 43

53 46:50:00 14 Joseph Duenas M 31

54 47:10:00 4 Marcel Baer M 45

55 47:22:00 5 Jeffrey Benedict M 51

56 47:26:00 53 Diana Vazquez F 53

57 48:00:00 36 Heather Rae F 36

58 48:22:00 24 Jenny Jones F 43

59 49:05:00 3 Tammy Ayer F 58

60 51:20:00 27 Joanna Markell F 51

61 52:10:00 21 Nancy Hulse F 74

62 53:15:00 23 Jason Jones M 47

63 53:29:00 58 Kim Zora F 69

64 54:20:00 75 Ray Nichols M 62

65 55:50:00 19 Lisa HERNANDEZ F 45

66 56:15:00 16 Dale Fuller M 72

67 57:15:00 86 Jane Wadsworth F 25

68 57:19:00 7 Dianne Bowman F 67

69 58:35:00 61 Melda Vellasquez F 41

70 59:15:00 52 Bridget Turrell F 65

71 1:00:15 69 Heather Kessler F 43

72 1:00:40 12 Cliff Cottam M 75

73 1:01:35 70 Todd Schuerman M 46

74 1:02:03 37 Clint Rehn M 78

75 1:03:07 88 Cynthia Stiner F 65

76 1:04:15 62 David Billetdeaux M 40

77 1:23:40 87 Brian McComb M 48
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